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BEIGE LAPATO
36"x36"

CLAIR LAPATO
36"x36"

CRETE LAPATO
36"x36"

PERLE LAPATO
36"x36"

BEIGE LAPATO
GRAMMA
6.6"x20"

CLAIR LAPATO
GRAMMA
6.6"x20"

CRETE LAPATO
GRAMMA
6.6"x20"

PERLE LAPATO
GRAMMA
6.6"x20"

CLAIR NATURAL
24"x24"

PERLE NATURAL
24"x24"

https://www.instagram.com/eurotilestone/
http://www.houzz.com/pro/eurotilestoneottawa/euro-tile-and-stone
https://www.facebook.com/EuroTileStone
https://www.pinterest.ca/eurotile3103/
https://twitter.com/EuroTileStone
https://eurotilestone.com/
tel:+1416.860.3615
tel:+1514.289.8212


SIZE

U/M

UM / Box

UM / Pc

SF / Pallet 

Boxes / Pallet

www.eurotilestone.com

TECHNICAL INFORMATION:

Material:

Floor / Wall: 

Shade Variance:

Breaking Strength: 

Thickness: 

Rectified Tile:

Porcelain

Both

V2

1800 N

9 mm

Yes

PACKAGING INFORMATION:
24x24

SQUARE FEET

15.49

3.87

495.68

32

Water Absorption:

Slip Resistance: 

Stain Resistance:

Frost Resistance:

Abrasion Resistance:

Chemical Resistance:

0,05%

DCOF ≥ 0.42

RESISTANT

RESISTANT

145 mm3

RESISTANT

Special order products are subject to a minimum 10-12 week order time

AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDER:

COLOURS

FINISHES

SIZES (IN) / SHAPE

Extended Catalogue Available upon request
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Natural | Lapato

36"x71" | 48"x48" | 24"x48" | 12"x24" | Trait Decor | Plick Decor | 4"x24" Round | Mosaics

6.6x20 Gramma

SQUARE FEET

10.87

0.78

347.84

36

Toffee

36x36

SQUARE FEET

17.43

8.715

435.75

25
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